
#15 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

JEFFRIES, Ansel Carthage 11.06  (+2.6) 3(1)

GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 11.12  (+2.6) 3(2)

O'BRIEN, Colin Unattached 11.19  (+0.6) 1(1)

NICHOLS, Will Lawrence 11.23  (+0.6) 1(2)

LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point 11.32  (+2.8) 2(1)

BISCO, Jake Carroll 11.36  (+2.8) 2(2)

WEIGMAN, Adam St. Norbert 11.38  (+2.6) 3(3)

STEPHENS, Se'Kon Wis.-Stevens Point 11.43  (+2.8) 2(3)

SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 11.62  (+0.6) 1(3)

CAPPADORA, Dominick Wis.-Stevens Point 11.66  (+2.8) 2(4)

BROWN, Chad Michigan Tech 11.80  (+2.8) 2(5)

ALBERS, Christian Michigan Tech 11.86  (+2.8) 2(6)

HOLY, Brandon Carthage 11.89  (+0.6) 1(4)

SANDERFOOT, Brant Carroll 11.93  (+2.8) 2(7)

HENRI, Aaron Carthage 11.94  (+0.6) 1(5)

JARVIS, Jacob Michigan Tech 12.16  (+2.6) 3(4)

ORTIZ, Sam Carthage 13.38  (+0.6) 1(6)

CORNELIUS, Courtland Carthage DNS 2

AKERS, Tanner Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 3

TEUSCHER, Daniel Unattached DNS 3

WILSON, Colin Marian (Wis.) DNS 1

DITMORE, Will Michigan Tech DNS 3

GARGANO, Chris Carthage DNS 3

GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 O'BRIEN, Colin Unattached 11.19

2 NICHOLS, Will Lawrence 11.23

3 SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 11.62

4 HOLY, Brandon Carthage 11.89

5 HENRI, Aaron Carthage 11.94

6 ORTIZ, Sam Carthage 13.38

WILSON, Colin Marian (Wis.) DNS

GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point 11.32

2 BISCO, Jake Carroll 11.36

3 STEPHENS, Se'Kon Wis.-Stevens Point 11.43

4 CAPPADORA, Dominick Wis.-Stevens Point 11.66

5 BROWN, Chad Michigan Tech 11.80

6 ALBERS, Christian Michigan Tech 11.86

7 SANDERFOOT, Brant Carroll 11.93

CORNELIUS, Courtland Carthage DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.6)
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#15 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JEFFRIES, Ansel Carthage 11.06

2 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 11.12

3 WEIGMAN, Adam St. Norbert 11.38

4 JARVIS, Jacob Michigan Tech 12.16

AKERS, Tanner Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

TEUSCHER, Daniel Unattached DNS

DITMORE, Will Michigan Tech DNS

GARGANO, Chris Carthage DNS

#21 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOLLIFFE, Vince Wis.-Stevens Point 22.97  (–2.1) 4(1) 10

2 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 23.05  (–2.1) 4(2) 8

3 TEUSCHER, Daniel Unattached 23.55  (–2.0) 3(1)

4 GARGANO, Chris Carthage 23.72  (–2.1) 4(3) 6

5 LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point 24.00  (–2.1) 4(4) 5

6 LEMENS, Tyler St. Norbert 24.02  (–0.7) 1(1) 4

7 KLEIN, Anthony Wis.-Stevens Point 24.04  (–2.9) 2(1) 3

8 BISCO, Jake Carroll 24.14  (–2.0) 3(2) 2

9 HENRI, Aaron Carthage 24.58  (–2.9) 2(2) 1

10 HESCHKE, Travis St. Norbert 24.74  (–2.9) 2(3)

11 WELCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 24.89  (–2.9) 2(4)

12 SANDERFOOT, Brant Carroll 24.91  (–2.9) 2(5)

13 HOLY, Brandon Carthage 24.94  (–2.9) 2(6)

14 TALSMA, Jared Michigan Tech 24.95  (–2.9) 2(7)

15 ALBERS, Christian Michigan Tech 25.20  (–2.0) 3(3)

16 GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence 25.66  (–0.7) 1(2)

17 NAVIN, Alex Carroll 25.76  (–0.7) 1(3)

18 ONANO, Ronny Carthage 26.79  (–2.0) 3(4)

19 ORTIZ, Sam Carthage 27.88  (–0.7) 1(4)

DEGROOT, Michael St. Norbert DNS 1

BUTLER, Daniel Unattached DNS 1

WILSON, Colin Marian (Wis.) DNS 2

DITMORE, Will Michigan Tech DNS 3

ROGERS, David Carthage DNS 3

OKMA, Zach Michigan Tech DNS 3

CORNELIUS, Courtland Carthage DNS 3

KAYLE, Quade Carthage DNS 4

NICHOLS, Will Lawrence DNS 4

JEFFRIES, Ansel Carthage DNS 4

SCHANTEK, Michael Carthage DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 LEMENS, Tyler St. Norbert 24.02

2 GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence 25.66
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#21 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 NAVIN, Alex Carroll 25.76

4 ORTIZ, Sam Carthage 27.88

DEGROOT, Michael St. Norbert DNS

BUTLER, Daniel Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–2.9)

1 KLEIN, Anthony Wis.-Stevens Point 24.04

2 HENRI, Aaron Carthage 24.58

3 HESCHKE, Travis St. Norbert 24.74

4 WELCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 24.89

5 SANDERFOOT, Brant Carroll 24.91

6 HOLY, Brandon Carthage 24.94

7 TALSMA, Jared Michigan Tech 24.95

WILSON, Colin Marian (Wis.) DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 TEUSCHER, Daniel Unattached 23.55

2 BISCO, Jake Carroll 24.14

3 ALBERS, Christian Michigan Tech 25.20

4 ONANO, Ronny Carthage 26.79

DITMORE, Will Michigan Tech DNS

ROGERS, David Carthage DNS

OKMA, Zach Michigan Tech DNS

CORNELIUS, Courtland Carthage DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–2.1)

1 JOLLIFFE, Vince Wis.-Stevens Point 22.97

2 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 23.05

3 GARGANO, Chris Carthage 23.72

4 LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point 24.00

KAYLE, Quade Carthage DNS

NICHOLS, Will Lawrence DNS

JEFFRIES, Ansel Carthage DNS

SCHANTEK, Michael Carthage DNS

#13 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RASMUSSEN, Dane Carthage 49.99 3(1) 10

2 TEUSCHER, Daniel Unattached 51.15 3(2)

3 KURTH, Aaron Carroll 51.25 3(3) 8

4 WELCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 51.46 3(4) 6

5 FARMER, Brendan Carthage 51.55 3(5) 5

6 NIKOLAI, Drake Carroll 52.43 2(1) 4

7 SANCHEZ, Juan Carthage 52.60 1(1) 3

8 MENTINK, Justin Michigan Tech 52.63 3(6) 2

9 KAYLE, Quade Carthage 52.96 2(2) 1

10 DEGROOT, Michael St. Norbert 53.19 1(2)

11 DUVALL, Alex Lawrence 54.14 2(3)

12 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 54.29 2(4)

13 ELLIOTT, Brandon Carthage 54.53 2(5)
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 TALSMA, Jared Michigan Tech 54.95 2(6)

15 KRUEGER, Brad Carthage 55.98 2(7)

16 DORSEN, Nick Carthage 56.01 1(3)

17 GUISSE, Alassane Carthage 56.46 2(8)

NAMYST, Jacob Michigan Tech DNS 3

OKMA, Zach Michigan Tech DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SANCHEZ, Juan Carthage 52.60

2 DEGROOT, Michael St. Norbert 53.19

3 DORSEN, Nick Carthage 56.01

Section 2 of 3

1 NIKOLAI, Drake Carroll 52.43

2 KAYLE, Quade Carthage 52.96

3 DUVALL, Alex Lawrence 54.14

4 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 54.29

5 ELLIOTT, Brandon Carthage 54.53

6 TALSMA, Jared Michigan Tech 54.95

7 KRUEGER, Brad Carthage 55.98

8 GUISSE, Alassane Carthage 56.46

Section 3 of 3

1 RASMUSSEN, Dane Carthage 49.99

2 TEUSCHER, Daniel Unattached 51.15

3 KURTH, Aaron Carroll 51.25

4 WELCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 51.46

5 FARMER, Brendan Carthage 51.55

6 MENTINK, Justin Michigan Tech 52.63

NAMYST, Jacob Michigan Tech DNS

OKMA, Zach Michigan Tech DNS

#17 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLLOWAY, Matt St. Norbert 1:58.37 10

2 RZEPPA, Josh Michigan Tech 1:58.41 8

3 TUSKI, Michael Michigan Tech 1:59.32 6

4 GARY, Jarrett Carthage 1:59.82 5

5 SMITH, Garrett Michigan Tech 2:00.90 4

6 GRAHAM, Dante Carthage 2:00.95 3

7 GASICK, Joe St. Norbert 2:01.24 2

8 LABATORE, Jacob Carthage 2:02.48 1

9 KASZUBA, Colton Wis.-Stevens Point 2:03.57

10 COTTON, Dan Carthage 2:05.97

11 MIKESELL, Logan Michigan Tech 2:06.03

12 LEMAY, Andrew St. Norbert 2:07.92

13 KREBSBACH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 2:13.69
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#17 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
14 ROWE, Donald Carthage 2:17.41

15 CLAERBAUT, Alex Michigan Tech 2:20.70

#11 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COTTON, Dan Carthage 4:08.20 2(1) 10

2 FISH, David Carthage 4:09.51 2(2) 8

3 BENES, Zach Carroll 4:14.59 2(3) 6

4 CLAERBAUT, Alex Michigan Tech 4:15.93 2(4) 5

5 WRIGHT, Steven Carthage 4:17.88 2(5) 4

6 ALLARD, Cullen Lawrence 4:18.55 2(6) 3

7 LUKONIC, Logan Unattached 4:18.66 2(7)

8 BURKWALD, Cory Michigan Tech 4:19.22 2(8) 2

9 HENEGHAN, Andrew Carthage 4:22.47 2(9) 1

10 HIBBARD, Riley Michigan Tech 4:23.23 1(1)

11 KOSCHAK, Nick Wis.-Stevens Point 4:24.67 1(2)

12 SCHAEFER, Ben Lawrence 4:27.37 1(3)

13 EDWARDS, Thomas Carthage 4:28.45 1(4)

14 GIETEK, Jon Michigan Tech 4:28.87 1(5)

15 CARLSON, Cory Wis.-Stevens Point 4:30.70 1(6)

16 PELON, Peter Michigan Tech 4:36.53 1(7)

17 PATEL, Mik Lawrence 4:39.26 2(10)

18 ROWE, Donald Carthage 4:47.33 1(8)

19 HOLT, Steven Unattached 5:04.53 1(9)

20 SILHAVY, Jarod Marian (Wis.) 5:20.88 1(10)

21 STOCKING, Matthew Carthage 5:23.72 1(11)

LEIDEN, Jacob Marian (Wis.) DNS 1

TANKO, Tyler Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HIBBARD, Riley Michigan Tech 4:23.23

2 KOSCHAK, Nick Wis.-Stevens Point 4:24.67

3 SCHAEFER, Ben Lawrence 4:27.37

4 EDWARDS, Thomas Carthage 4:28.45

5 GIETEK, Jon Michigan Tech 4:28.87

6 CARLSON, Cory Wis.-Stevens Point 4:30.70

7 PELON, Peter Michigan Tech 4:36.53

8 ROWE, Donald Carthage 4:47.33

9 HOLT, Steven Unattached 5:04.53

10 SILHAVY, Jarod Marian (Wis.) 5:20.88

11 STOCKING, Matthew Carthage 5:23.72

LEIDEN, Jacob Marian (Wis.) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 COTTON, Dan Carthage 4:08.20

2 FISH, David Carthage 4:09.51
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#11 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 BENES, Zach Carroll 4:14.59

4 CLAERBAUT, Alex Michigan Tech 4:15.93

5 WRIGHT, Steven Carthage 4:17.88

6 ALLARD, Cullen Lawrence 4:18.55

7 LUKONIC, Logan Unattached 4:18.66

8 BURKWALD, Cory Michigan Tech 4:19.22

9 HENEGHAN, Andrew Carthage 4:22.47

10 PATEL, Mik Lawrence 4:39.26

TANKO, Tyler Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#23 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DICKMAN, Jacob St. Norbert 9:24.09 10

2 SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert 9:46.27 8

HIBBARD, Riley Michigan Tech DNS

#3 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ADAMS, Kyle Carroll 16:01.98 10

2 SCHULZE, Noah Wis.-Stevens Point 16:04.28 8

3 SCHWARTZ, Zakry Carthage 16:30.65 6

4 SCHMITT, Eric Carthage 17:20.07 5

5 BATZKO, Blake Carroll 17:22.34 4

6 CORRIGAN, Justin Carthage 17:42.74 3

7 LOEFFLER, Nathan Wis.-Stevens Point 18:14.20 2

8 MINER, Robert Carthage 18:17.80 1

WOLCHUCK, Warren Carthage DNS

BILITZ, Mitchell Unattached DNS

#1 Men's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BILITZ, Mitchell Unattached 32:49.01

2 EAGON, Stefan Carroll 36:44.06 10

3 VILLACORTA, Justin Carroll 37:24.58 8

#9 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+2.4)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JARVIS, Jacob Michigan Tech 16.00 10

2 JENSEN, Zach Michigan Tech 16.16 8

3 ARMSTRONG, Gage Michigan Tech 16.22 6

4 KRUEGER, Brad Carthage 16.57 5

5 ALBERS, Christian Michigan Tech 16.69 4

BOOCKMEIER, Brad Unattached DNS
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#19 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ARMSTRONG, Gage Michigan Tech 59.15 10

2 JENSEN, Zach Michigan Tech 1:01.11 8

3 WILLS, Trevor Carthage 1:02.00 6

BROWNELL, Quinn Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#7 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COOPER, Matt Unattached 9:40.45

2 MADOCHE, Tyler Carroll 10:13.03 10

3 BEHLING, Ben St. Norbert 10:20.39 8

4 MCKENDRY, Matthew St. Norbert 10:28.18 6

5 BAIER, Kevin Carroll 10:43.70 5

6 GAINES, Dylan Michigan Tech 11:05.43 4

7 GRUNERT, Harrison St. Norbert 11:13.03 3

KORTENHOF, Teddy Lawrence DNS

BILITZ, Mitchell Unattached DNS

#5 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts

Wis.-Stevens Point (A) 43.90

Carroll (A) 44.45

Lawrence (A) 44.69

#25 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Carthage (A) 3:25.80 10

2 Michigan Tech (A) 3:33.96 8

3 Lawrence (A) 3:38.47 6

4 Michigan Tech (B) 3:52.74 5

St. Norbert (A) DNS

#27 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEMBKE, David Carroll 2.00m 10

2 FRANZKE, Ben Marian (Wis.) 1.83m 8

3 DEWITT, Damontae Wis.-Stevens Point 1.68m 6

#29 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 4.30m 10

2 ROQUET, Riley Michigan Tech 4.15m 8

3 PETERSON, AJ Carroll 3.85m 6

4 BOOCKMEIER, Brad Unattached 3.40m

5 CHESTERMAN, Nick Wis.-Stevens Point 3.25m 5

6 MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point 3.25m 4

JAHR, Taylor Wis.-Stevens Point NH

JOCHMAN, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point NH
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#31 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEMENS, Tyler St. Norbert 6.53m  (+3.6) 10

2 HESCHKE, Travis St. Norbert 6.43m  (+3.0) 8

3 STEPHENS, Se'Kon Wis.-Stevens Point 6.37m  (+2.0) 6

4 GILBERT, David Carroll 6.36m  (+1.2) 5

5 CANNER, Josh Unattached 6.27m  (+3.2)

6 HARTER, Austin Carroll 6.25m  (+1.7) 4

7 FRANZKE, Ben Marian (Wis.) 6.17m  (+1.3) 3

8 HUEY, James Michigan Tech 6.16m  (+1.8) 2

9 BROWN, Chad Michigan Tech 5.96m  (+1.4) 1

10 MAHONEN, Ben Michigan Tech 5.82m  (+1.9)

11 HAAG, Connor Wis.-Stevens Point 5.77m  (+2.7)

12 SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 5.71m  (+1.4)

13 KRUEGER, Brad Carthage 5.51m  (+1.2)

14 WORDEN, Hunter Michigan Tech 5.36m  (+1.3)

#33 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUEY, James Michigan Tech 12.58m  (+1.4) 10

2 MAHONEN, Ben Michigan Tech 12.48m  (+1.3) 8

3 GILBERT, David Carroll 12.33m  (–0.5) 6

4 HESCHKE, Travis St. Norbert 12.22m  (+0.3) 5

5 WORDEN, Hunter Michigan Tech 11.42m  (+2.8) 4

6 AKERS, Tanner Wis.-Stevens Point 10.59m  (+0.0) 3

NICHOLS, Will Lawrence NM

HILL, Randy Unattached NM

BUTLER, Daniel Unattached NM

BROWN, Isaiah Carthage NM

#35 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 REIERSON, Brent Wis.-Stevens Point 15.42m 2(1) 10

2 MENARD, Jacob Carthage 14.97m 2(2) 8

3 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 14.77m 2(3) 6

4 DIBENEDETTO, Dominic St. Norbert 14.52m 2(4) 5

5 DELANEY, Dylan Wis.-Stevens Point 14.27m 2(5) 4

6 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 13.76m 2(6) 3

7 DIONNE, Tony Unattached 12.98m 2(7)

8 EVILSIZER, Jacob Michigan Tech 12.98m 1(1) 2

9 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 12.88m 2(8) 1

10 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 12.46m 1(2)

11 RIEDER, Anthony St. Norbert 12.45m 1(3)

12 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 12.34m 2(9)

13 DAVIES, Ian Carroll 12.23m 1(4)

14 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 12.22m 1(5)

15 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 11.76m 1(6)

16 BAKER, Gabe Lawrence 11.33m 1(7)
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#35 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 10.69m 1(8)

18 GERAGHTY, Jimmy Lawrence 8.73m 1(9)

DOBRZELEWSKI, Noah Michigan Tech NM 1

FUHRMAN, Sam Michigan Tech NM 1

FLYNN, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh NM 1

RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point NM 2

ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EVILSIZER, Jacob Michigan Tech 12.98m

2 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 12.46m

3 RIEDER, Anthony St. Norbert 12.45m

4 DAVIES, Ian Carroll 12.23m

5 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 12.22m

6 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 11.76m

7 BAKER, Gabe Lawrence 11.33m

8 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 10.69m

9 GERAGHTY, Jimmy Lawrence 8.73m

DOBRZELEWSKI, Noah Michigan Tech NM

FUHRMAN, Sam Michigan Tech NM

FLYNN, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 REIERSON, Brent Wis.-Stevens Point 15.42m

2 MENARD, Jacob Carthage 14.97m

3 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 14.77m

4 DIBENEDETTO, Dominic St. Norbert 14.52m

5 DELANEY, Dylan Wis.-Stevens Point 14.27m

6 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 13.76m

7 DIONNE, Tony Unattached 12.98m

8 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 12.88m

9 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 12.34m

RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point NM

ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#37 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FLYNN, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh 47.10m 2(1) 10

2 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 45.08m 2(2) 8

3 REIERSON, Brent Wis.-Stevens Point 44.91m 2(3) 6

4 NOWAK, Kyle Wis.-Stevens Point 44.84m 2(4) 5

5 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 42.21m 2(5) 4

6 MENARD, Jacob Carthage 41.32m 2(6) 3

7 KING, Nathan St. Norbert 41.28m 2(7) 2

8 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 40.95m 2(8) 1

9 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 39.41m 2(9)
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#37 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 DELANEY, Dylan Wis.-Stevens Point 37.94m 2(10)

11 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 37.35m 2(11)

12 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 37.19m 1(1)

13 BAKER, Gabe Lawrence 35.88m 1(2)

14 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 34.99m 1(3)

15 KOHNKE, Tylar Wis.-Stevens Point 34.56m 1(4)

16 FUHRMAN, Sam Michigan Tech 34.24m 1(5)

17 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 34.09m 1(6)

18 DOBRZELEWSKI, Noah Michigan Tech 32.92m 1(7)

19 DIETZEN, Luke Carroll 31.91m 1(8)

20 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 29.27m 1(9)

21 CHESTERMAN, Nick Wis.-Stevens Point 22.32m 1(10)

DIONNE, Tony Unattached NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 37.19m

2 BAKER, Gabe Lawrence 35.88m

3 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 34.99m

4 KOHNKE, Tylar Wis.-Stevens Point 34.56m

5 FUHRMAN, Sam Michigan Tech 34.24m

6 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 34.09m

7 DOBRZELEWSKI, Noah Michigan Tech 32.92m

8 DIETZEN, Luke Carroll 31.91m

9 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 29.27m

10 CHESTERMAN, Nick Wis.-Stevens Point 22.32m

DIONNE, Tony Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 FLYNN, Jack Wis.-Oshkosh 47.10m

2 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 45.08m

3 REIERSON, Brent Wis.-Stevens Point 44.91m

4 NOWAK, Kyle Wis.-Stevens Point 44.84m

5 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 42.21m

6 MENARD, Jacob Carthage 41.32m

7 KING, Nathan St. Norbert 41.28m

8 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 40.95m

9 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 39.41m

10 DELANEY, Dylan Wis.-Stevens Point 37.94m

11 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 37.35m

#39 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 49.49m 2(1) 10

2 YAROCH, Isaiah Wis.-Stevens Point 47.65m 2(2) 8

3 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 47.48m 2(3) 6

4 DELANEY, Dylan Wis.-Stevens Point 47.41m 2(4) 5
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#39 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 46.51m 2(5) 4

6 MENARD, Jacob Carthage 46.35m 2(6) 3

7 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 45.81m 2(7) 2

8 KOHNKE, Tylar Wis.-Stevens Point 44.46m 2(8) 1

9 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 42.85m 2(9)

10 DIBENEDETTO, Dominic St. Norbert 41.21m 2(10)

11 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 40.75m 1(1)

12 MANIKHAM, Andrew Carroll 39.89m 2(11)

13 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 39.63m 1(2)

14 DAVIES, Ian Carroll 39.60m 1(3)

15 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 37.11m 1(4)

16 BAKER, Gabe Lawrence 36.32m 1(5)

17 EVILSIZER, Jacob Michigan Tech 35.01m 1(6)

18 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 31.64m 1(7)

19 GERAGHTY, Jimmy Lawrence 30.32m 1(8)

20 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 27.49m 1(9)

21 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 27.26m 1(10)

RIEDER, Anthony St. Norbert NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MEADOR, Nate Carthage 40.75m

2 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 39.63m

3 DAVIES, Ian Carroll 39.60m

4 TORREZ, Diego Carthage 37.11m

5 BAKER, Gabe Lawrence 36.32m

6 EVILSIZER, Jacob Michigan Tech 35.01m

7 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 31.64m

8 GERAGHTY, Jimmy Lawrence 30.32m

9 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 27.49m

10 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 27.26m

RIEDER, Anthony St. Norbert NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point 49.49m

2 YAROCH, Isaiah Wis.-Stevens Point 47.65m

3 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 47.48m

4 DELANEY, Dylan Wis.-Stevens Point 47.41m

5 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 46.51m

6 MENARD, Jacob Carthage 46.35m

7 AUSTIN, Aaron Carthage 45.81m

8 KOHNKE, Tylar Wis.-Stevens Point 44.46m

9 HAYS, Caleb Carthage 42.85m

10 DIBENEDETTO, Dominic St. Norbert 41.21m

11 MANIKHAM, Andrew Carroll 39.89m
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#41 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KOHNKE, Tylar Wis.-Stevens Point 51.58m 2(1) 10

2 CANNER, Josh Unattached 47.11m 2(2)

3 LOGALBO, Michael Wis.-Stevens Point 46.86m 2(3) 8

4 REIERSON, Brent Wis.-Stevens Point 46.77m 2(4) 6

5 HULL, Andrew Unattached 45.61m 2(5)

6 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 44.25m 2(6) 5

7 MANIKHAM, Andrew Carroll 42.50m 2(7) 4

8 HARTER, Austin Carroll 42.41m 1(1) 3

9 RIEDER, Anthony St. Norbert 41.67m 2(8) 2

10 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 41.28m 2(9) 1

11 ONANO, Ronny Carthage 39.29m 1(2)

12 MICHALOWSKI, Ty Carroll 38.29m 2(10)

13 KING, Nathan St. Norbert 36.62m 2(11)

14 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 36.40m 1(3)

15 MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point 35.08m 2(12)

16 BAKER, Gabe Lawrence 34.61m 1(4)

17 HUEY, James Michigan Tech 33.54m 1(5)

18 DIETZEN, Luke Carroll 33.41m 1(6)

19 BOOCKMEIER, Brad Unattached 31.65m 2(13)

20 ALBERS, Christian Michigan Tech 30.91m 1(7)

21 WORDEN, Hunter Michigan Tech 28.55m 1(8)

22 ARTHUR, Aaron Lawrence 23.57m 1(9)

23 MAHONEN, Ben Michigan Tech 23.18m 1(10)

WILSON, Colin Marian (Wis.) NM 1

DEWITT, Damontae Wis.-Stevens Point NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARTER, Austin Carroll 42.41m

2 ONANO, Ronny Carthage 39.29m

3 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 36.40m

4 BAKER, Gabe Lawrence 34.61m

5 HUEY, James Michigan Tech 33.54m

6 DIETZEN, Luke Carroll 33.41m

7 ALBERS, Christian Michigan Tech 30.91m

8 WORDEN, Hunter Michigan Tech 28.55m

9 ARTHUR, Aaron Lawrence 23.57m

10 MAHONEN, Ben Michigan Tech 23.18m

WILSON, Colin Marian (Wis.) NM

DEWITT, Damontae Wis.-Stevens Point NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 KOHNKE, Tylar Wis.-Stevens Point 51.58m

2 CANNER, Josh Unattached 47.11m

3 LOGALBO, Michael Wis.-Stevens Point 46.86m

4 REIERSON, Brent Wis.-Stevens Point 46.77m
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#41 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 HULL, Andrew Unattached 45.61m

6 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 44.25m

7 MANIKHAM, Andrew Carroll 42.50m

8 RIEDER, Anthony St. Norbert 41.67m

9 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 41.28m

10 MICHALOWSKI, Ty Carroll 38.29m

11 KING, Nathan St. Norbert 36.62m

12 MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point 35.08m

13 BOOCKMEIER, Brad Unattached 31.65m

#16 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SPENCER, Raissa Carroll 12.98  (+0.7) 3(1)

HUMMEL, Gabrielle Michigan Tech 13.08  (+0.7) 3(2)

LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 13.15  (+0.7) 3(3)

SOTKA, Tatiana Wis.-Stevens Point 13.27  (+0.7) 3(4)

ROBINSON, Nora Lawrence 13.51  (+2.6) 2(1)

MOTTON, Destiny Carthage 13.56  (+0.7) 3(5)

REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 13.69  (+2.6) 2(2)

OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert 13.70  (+0.7) 3(6)

DUHE, Imani Lawrence 13.70  (+2.6) 2(3)

AMOS, Dejah St. Norbert 13.82  (+2.6) 2(4)

EBERLE, Josie Carroll 13.85  (+0.7) 3(7)

SROKA, Hannah Wis.-Stevens Point 13.87  (+2.6) 2(5)

LOOMIS, Kate Carroll 13.87  (+0.7) 3(8)

TILMON, Dezi Carthage 14.08  (+2.6) 2(6)

CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert 14.31  (+2.6) 2(7)

CIHAK, Sydney Marian (Wis.) 15.57  (+2.6) 2(8)

MCDONALD, Mia Marian (Wis.) 15.61  (+1.9) 1

HARDER, Katherine Marian (Wis.) 19.78  (+1.9) 1

SCHROEDER, Brynn Lawrence DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.9)

MCDONALD, Mia Marian (Wis.) 15.61

HARDER, Katherine Marian (Wis.) 19.78

SCHROEDER, Brynn Lawrence DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 ROBINSON, Nora Lawrence 13.51

2 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 13.69

3 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 13.70

4 AMOS, Dejah St. Norbert 13.82

5 SROKA, Hannah Wis.-Stevens Point 13.87

6 TILMON, Dezi Carthage 14.08

7 CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert 14.31

8 CIHAK, Sydney Marian (Wis.) 15.57
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#16 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 SPENCER, Raissa Carroll 12.98

2 HUMMEL, Gabrielle Michigan Tech 13.08

3 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 13.15

4 SOTKA, Tatiana Wis.-Stevens Point 13.27

5 MOTTON, Destiny Carthage 13.56

6 OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert 13.70

7 EBERLE, Josie Carroll 13.85

8 LOOMIS, Kate Carroll 13.87

#22 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPENCER, Raissa Carroll 26.61  (–2.0) 3(1) 10

2 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 27.17  (–2.0) 3(2) 8

3 SOTKA, Tatiana Wis.-Stevens Point 27.92  (–2.0) 3(3) 6

4 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 28.16  (–2.0) 3(4) 5

5 OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert 28.25  (–0.1) 2(1) 3.5

5 HUMMEL, Gabrielle Michigan Tech 28.25  (–2.0) 3(5) 3.5

7 BLAGG, Eryn Lawrence 28.95  (–2.0) 3(6) 2

8 SLUSAR, Haley Wis.-Stevens Point 29.13  (–0.1) 2(2) 1

9 KRONHELM, Neve Carroll 29.14  (–0.1) 2(3)

10 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 29.48  (–0.1) 2(4)

11 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 29.50  (–0.1) 2(5)

12 FREITAG, Brooke St. Norbert 29.71  (–0.1) 2(6)

13 AMOS, Dejah St. Norbert 30.00  (–2.0) 3(7)

14 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 30.09  (–0.1) 2(7)

15 SMITH, Miera Marian (Wis.) 30.14  (+1.9) 1(1)

16 WAGNER, Brittany St. Norbert 31.20  (+1.9) 1(2)

17 BARTLEIN, Hayley Carroll 32.67  (+1.9) 1(3)

17 CIHAK, Sydney Marian (Wis.) 32.67  (–0.1) 2(8)

19 HAAG, Alexandria St. Norbert 33.78  (+1.9) 1(4)

20 MARR, Caitlyn Carthage 35.54  (+1.9) 1(5)

MOTTON, Destiny Carthage DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 SMITH, Miera Marian (Wis.) 30.14

2 WAGNER, Brittany St. Norbert 31.20

3 BARTLEIN, Hayley Carroll 32.67

4 HAAG, Alexandria St. Norbert 33.78

5 MARR, Caitlyn Carthage 35.54

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 OLUND, Sydney St. Norbert 28.25

2 SLUSAR, Haley Wis.-Stevens Point 29.13

3 KRONHELM, Neve Carroll 29.14

4 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 29.48
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#22 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 29.50

6 FREITAG, Brooke St. Norbert 29.71

7 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 30.09

8 CIHAK, Sydney Marian (Wis.) 32.67

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 SPENCER, Raissa Carroll 26.61

2 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 27.17

3 SOTKA, Tatiana Wis.-Stevens Point 27.92

4 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 28.16

5 HUMMEL, Gabrielle Michigan Tech 28.25

6 BLAGG, Eryn Lawrence 28.95

7 AMOS, Dejah St. Norbert 30.00

MOTTON, Destiny Carthage DNS

#14 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACOBUSSE, Jesse Michigan Tech 1:01.36 3(1) 10

2 HINTZ, Mikaela Lawrence 1:01.79 3(2) 8

3 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 1:02.48 3(3) 6

4 MCQUEENY, Molly Carthage 1:03.85 3(4) 5

5 MEDINA, Isabella Carthage 1:04.37 2(1) 4

6 DEGNAN, Janey Lawrence 1:04.90 2(2) 3

7 ALTER, Rebecca Wis.-Stevens Point 1:05.03 3(5) 2

8 COOK, Ellaina Michigan Tech 1:05.10 2(3) 1

9 KUSS, Alyssa Lawrence 1:06.57 2(4)

10 HARRIS, Danielle St. Norbert 1:07.60 1(1)

11 SOGIN, Hallie Lawrence 1:07.80 2(5)

12 DUNCAN, Kadeesha Marian (Wis.) 1:09.64 2(6)

13 STEVENSON, Madeleine Lawrence 1:10.96 2(7)

14 HAAG, Alexandria St. Norbert 1:14.08 1(2)

15 SCHROEDER, Brynn Lawrence 1:16.05 1(3)

16 MARR, Caitlyn Carthage 1:18.07 1(4)

CLEVENGER, Dallas Carthage DNS 3

GUNDERSON, Chayce Carthage DNS 3

PHILLIPS, Danya Marian (Wis.) DNS 2

SCHMIDT, Chelsea Carthage DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HARRIS, Danielle St. Norbert 1:07.60

2 HAAG, Alexandria St. Norbert 1:14.08

3 SCHROEDER, Brynn Lawrence 1:16.05

4 MARR, Caitlyn Carthage 1:18.07

Section 2 of 3

1 MEDINA, Isabella Carthage 1:04.37

2 DEGNAN, Janey Lawrence 1:04.90
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#14 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 COOK, Ellaina Michigan Tech 1:05.10

4 KUSS, Alyssa Lawrence 1:06.57

5 SOGIN, Hallie Lawrence 1:07.80

6 DUNCAN, Kadeesha Marian (Wis.) 1:09.64

7 STEVENSON, Madeleine Lawrence 1:10.96

PHILLIPS, Danya Marian (Wis.) DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 JACOBUSSE, Jesse Michigan Tech 1:01.36

2 HINTZ, Mikaela Lawrence 1:01.79

3 BARTA, Brianne St. Norbert 1:02.48

4 MCQUEENY, Molly Carthage 1:03.85

5 ALTER, Rebecca Wis.-Stevens Point 1:05.03

CLEVENGER, Dallas Carthage DNS

GUNDERSON, Chayce Carthage DNS

SCHMIDT, Chelsea Carthage DNS

#18 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, Karlee Carroll 2:19.74 2(1) 10

2 MANZANO, Julia Michigan Tech 2:26.65 2(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert 2:28.44 2(3) 6

4 PETERSON, Ellen Wis.-Stevens Point 2:30.88 2(4) 5

5 KILGUS, Kate Lawrence 2:31.52 2(5) 4

6 LEMKE, Calli Carroll 2:31.55 2(6) 3

7 HARTWIG, Jessi Carroll 2:34.44 2(7) 2

8 SCHWARTZ, Maddy Carthage 2:35.64 2(8) 1

9 MCKENNA, Tessa Carthage 2:37.69 1(1)

10 STUMME, Jennifer Carthage 2:38.09 1(2)

11 BLAEDOW, Maddie Carroll 2:39.75 1(3)

12 GILLESPIE, Maureen St. Norbert 2:40.37 1(4)

13 WILLE, Kate Carthage 2:40.96 1(5)

14 GERING, Jessica Michigan Tech 2:41.68 2(9)

15 CONOVER, Indi Carthage 2:43.15 1(6)

16 KYLLONEN, Daniella Michigan Tech 2:44.85 2(10)

17 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 2:47.03 1(7)

18 DRAG, Brittany Carroll 2:49.41 1(8)

19 BLEGEN, Alana St. Norbert 2:57.21 1(9)

20 LONGSINE, Acacia Marian (Wis.) 2:59.66 1(10)

21 LUKES, Sydney Marian (Wis.) 3:00.04 1(11)

DIETSCHE, Brooke Carroll DNS 2

MALLARY, Lexie Carthage DNS 1

SCHIRMACHER, Jillian Carthage DNS 1

MINER, Johnelle Carthage DNS 2

MCMAHON, Riley Carthage DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#18 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCKENNA, Tessa Carthage 2:37.69

2 STUMME, Jennifer Carthage 2:38.09

3 BLAEDOW, Maddie Carroll 2:39.75

4 GILLESPIE, Maureen St. Norbert 2:40.37

5 WILLE, Kate Carthage 2:40.96

6 CONOVER, Indi Carthage 2:43.15

7 CHARD, Reilly St. Norbert 2:47.03

8 DRAG, Brittany Carroll 2:49.41

9 BLEGEN, Alana St. Norbert 2:57.21

10 LONGSINE, Acacia Marian (Wis.) 2:59.66

11 LUKES, Sydney Marian (Wis.) 3:00.04

MALLARY, Lexie Carthage DNS

SCHIRMACHER, Jillian Carthage DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LARSON, Karlee Carroll 2:19.74

2 MANZANO, Julia Michigan Tech 2:26.65

3 JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert 2:28.44

4 PETERSON, Ellen Wis.-Stevens Point 2:30.88

5 KILGUS, Kate Lawrence 2:31.52

6 LEMKE, Calli Carroll 2:31.55

7 HARTWIG, Jessi Carroll 2:34.44

8 SCHWARTZ, Maddy Carthage 2:35.64

9 GERING, Jessica Michigan Tech 2:41.68

10 KYLLONEN, Daniella Michigan Tech 2:44.85

DIETSCHE, Brooke Carroll DNS

MINER, Johnelle Carthage DNS

MCMAHON, Riley Carthage DNS

#12 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLMES, Robyn Michigan Tech 4:54.50 2(1) 10

2 MINER, Johnelle Carthage 5:01.50 2(2) 8

3 KORNAUS, Katie Unattached 5:06.17 2(3)

4 MODROW, Christa Carroll 5:07.87 2(4) 6

5 DIETSCHE, Brooke Carroll 5:09.21 2(5) 5

6 NUNNELEY, Lucille Michigan Tech 5:10.79 2(6) 4

7 KINZER, Hannah Lawrence 5:12.38 2(7) 3

8 HUGGINS, Carly Michigan Tech 5:13.16 2(8) 2

9 JONES, Amanda Carroll 5:14.52 1(1) 1

10 WOOSTER, Tyra Carthage 5:20.29 1(2)

11 BLAEDOW, Maddie Carroll 5:25.74 1(3)

12 MALLARY, Lexie Carthage 5:29.16 1(4)

13 GIETEK, Cassie Michigan Tech 5:30.99 2(9)

14 BROST, Alexis Marian (Wis.) 5:41.73 1(5)

15 FLEES, Kathryn Wis.-Stevens Point 5:42.28 1(6)

16 DORUSKA, Molly Lawrence 5:45.25 1(7)
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#12 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 MATTHEWS, Mariah Wis.-Stevens Point 5:49.84 1(8)

18 ZUHLKE, Alyssa Marian (Wis.) 5:52.64 1(9)

19 DAY, Gianna St. Norbert 5:58.53 1(10)

20 JANES, Kate Carthage 6:01.62 1(11)

HUCK, Margaret Lawrence DNS 1

ZARINANA, Dulce Carthage DNS 1

DRAG, Brittany Carroll DNS 1

SCHROBILGEN, Erin Lawrence DNS 1

SWIETLIK, Clare Carroll DNS 2

SEDALL, Christina Lawrence DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JONES, Amanda Carroll 5:14.52

2 WOOSTER, Tyra Carthage 5:20.29

3 BLAEDOW, Maddie Carroll 5:25.74

4 MALLARY, Lexie Carthage 5:29.16

5 BROST, Alexis Marian (Wis.) 5:41.73

6 FLEES, Kathryn Wis.-Stevens Point 5:42.28

7 DORUSKA, Molly Lawrence 5:45.25

8 MATTHEWS, Mariah Wis.-Stevens Point 5:49.84

9 ZUHLKE, Alyssa Marian (Wis.) 5:52.64

10 DAY, Gianna St. Norbert 5:58.53

11 JANES, Kate Carthage 6:01.62

HUCK, Margaret Lawrence DNS

ZARINANA, Dulce Carthage DNS

DRAG, Brittany Carroll DNS

SCHROBILGEN, Erin Lawrence DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HOLMES, Robyn Michigan Tech 4:54.50

2 MINER, Johnelle Carthage 5:01.50

3 KORNAUS, Katie Unattached 5:06.17

4 MODROW, Christa Carroll 5:07.87

5 DIETSCHE, Brooke Carroll 5:09.21

6 NUNNELEY, Lucille Michigan Tech 5:10.79

7 KINZER, Hannah Lawrence 5:12.38

8 HUGGINS, Carly Michigan Tech 5:13.16

9 GIETEK, Cassie Michigan Tech 5:30.99

SWIETLIK, Clare Carroll DNS

SEDALL, Christina Lawrence DNS

#24 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHNEIDER, Kath Michigan Tech 10:57.06 10

2 KORNAUS, Katie Unattached 11:21.65

3 JANTO, Abby St. Norbert 11:23.99 8

SNC QUAD
De Pere, WI
St Norbert College

Saturday, April 28, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/28/2018 7:28 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 18



#24 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 SANDERS, Laura Carthage 11:33.16 6

5 STRACH, Chloe Michigan Tech 11:36.98 5

6 GOECKE, Amanda Carthage 11:45.45 4

7 SCULL, Kaelyn Carthage 12:18.56 3

8 BELTRAN, Emily St. Norbert 12:37.16 2

9 SANTANA, Adriana Carthage 12:48.95 1

10 WALDEN, Emily Carthage 13:05.69

#4 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KLUMPYAN, Elisabeth St. Norbert 20:06.13 10

2 KARRELS, Jamie Unattached 20:11.01

3 ZUHLKE, Alyssa Marian (Wis.) 20:48.96 8

4 BOUDREAU, Bailey Wis.-Stevens Point 21:18.78 6

5 CIESLINSKI, Amanda Wis.-Stevens Point 21:26.62 5

6 BARTISHOFSKI, Zoe Wis.-Stevens Point 22:37.62 4

ERICKSON, Julia Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

HENIFF, Kelly St. Norbert DNS

STRACH, Chloe Michigan Tech DNS

#2 Women's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CARNCROSS, Abby Carroll 45:20.91 10

2 MICHALSKI, Julia Carroll 48:27.10 8

NELSEN, Tori St. Norbert DNS

PRICE, Gretchen St. Norbert DNS

#10 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert 15.84  (+2.9) 2(1) 10

2 SOGIN, Hallie Lawrence 17.68  (+2.9) 2(2) 7

2 ROSCHI, Rachel Carthage 17.68  (+2.9) 2(2) 7

4 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 17.76  (+2.9) 2(4) 5

5 BARTLEIN, Hayley Carroll 18.58  (+2.9) 2(5) 4

6 THURSTON, Audra Michigan Tech 18.80  (+2.9) 2(6) 3

7 FISCHER, Sierra Carroll 18.87  (+2.9) 2(7) 2

8 HARTWIG, Jessi Carroll 19.77  (–1.5) 1(1) 1

9 OTTESEN, Cynthia Marian (Wis.) 22.36  (–1.5) 1(2)

MADER, Hannah St. Norbert DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 HARTWIG, Jessi Carroll 19.77

2 OTTESEN, Cynthia Marian (Wis.) 22.36

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert 15.84
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#10 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 SOGIN, Hallie Lawrence 17.68

2 ROSCHI, Rachel Carthage 17.68

4 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 17.76

5 BARTLEIN, Hayley Carroll 18.58

6 THURSTON, Audra Michigan Tech 18.80

7 FISCHER, Sierra Carroll 18.87

MADER, Hannah St. Norbert DNS

#20 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LIPP, Erin Michigan Tech 1:09.68 10

2 THURSTON, Audra Michigan Tech 1:10.41 8

3 ROSCHI, Rachel Carthage 1:13.05 6

4 CONKLIN, Ally Carthage 1:19.06 5

FALK, Caitlin Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

DOLAN, Dani Carthage DNS

TARSA, Graceanne St. Norbert DNS

GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert DNS

#8 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PARBS, Sarah St. Norbert 11:42.24 10

2 HARRIS, Danielle St. Norbert 12:03.97 8

3 REESE, Megan Carroll 12:16.49 6

4 EGAN, Carly Carthage 12:29.35 5

5 WEGNER, Alyssa St. Norbert 12:38.76 4

6 MCKINNON, Kathryn Carthage 12:56.15 3

7 BERLET, Jenna Carroll 13:00.23 2

8 KLOEHN, Hannah Carroll 13:04.28 1

9 MENEGON, Erin Carroll 13:17.08

10 DANNECKER, Elle St. Norbert 13:31.54

BLEGEN, Alana St. Norbert DNS

LILLY, Emily Carthage DNS

#6 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. Norbert (A) 51.46 10

2 Carroll (A) 53.09 8

3 Lawrence (A) 53.78 6

4 Marian (Wis.) (A) 56.98 5

#26 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Michigan Tech (A) 4:16.58 10

2 Carroll (A) 4:25.58 8

3 Lawrence (A) 4:26.70 6

4 St. Norbert (A) 4:39.18 5
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#26 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Lawrence (B) 4:46.72 4

6 St. Norbert (B) 4:50.26 3

#28 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOGAN, Anna Wis.-Stevens Point 1.55m 10

2 SLOWEK, Elanta Carthage 1.55m 8

3 WHITE, Tyrani Carthage 1.55m 6

4 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 1.50m 5

5 TESCH, Aubrey Carthage 1.50m 4

6 SIMONIS, Briana Wis.-Stevens Point 1.50m 3

7 LARSON, Emmy St. Norbert 1.45m 2

8 MCCARTHY, Molly Carthage 1.45m 1

9 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 1.40m

9 WARD, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 1.40m

11 PINARDI, Morgan St. Norbert 1.40m

12 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 1.35m

13 HUBBARD, Emma Carthage 1.35m

PHILLIPS, Danya Marian (Wis.) NH

DOLAN, Dani Carthage NH

#30 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GLASSMAN, Courtney Carthage 3.07m 9

1 BREUNIG, Angela Wis.-Stevens Point 3.07m 9

3 MONTGOMERY, Sarah Michigan Tech 2.92m 6

4 EBERLE, Josie Carroll 2.62m 5

5 GOLDEN, Alyssa Carthage 2.47m 4

6 DEGNAN, Janey Lawrence 2.32m 3

7 GLABE, Libby Carroll 2.17m 2

VAN HAMMOND, Grace Wis.-Stevens Point NH

NELSON, Mariah Wis.-Stevens Point NH

CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert NH

TARSA, Graceanne St. Norbert NH

#32 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PROKSA, Ashley Carthage 5.19m  (+4.0) 10

2 WHITE, Tyrani Carthage 5.18m  (+1.8) 8

3 SQUIER, Kaitlin Carroll 5.02m  (+2.0) 6

4 SIMONIS, Briana Wis.-Stevens Point 4.98m  (+2.6) 5

5 WARD, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 4.94m  (+2.0) 4

6 HAPPOLD, McKenna Carroll 4.83m  (+2.4) 3

7 LARSON, Emmy St. Norbert 4.80m  (+2.2) 2

8 SROKA, Hannah Wis.-Stevens Point 4.70m  (+2.6) 1

9 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 4.67m  (+3.1)

10 FISCHER, Sierra Carroll 4.60m  (+4.0)
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#32 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 HARTWIG, Jessi Carroll 4.46m  (+3.2)

12 HOEFT, Emily Lawrence 4.42m  (+1.8)

13 LOOMIS, Kate Carroll 4.35m  (+1.9)

14 DUNCAN, Kadeesha Marian (Wis.) 3.80m  (+1.7)

HOGUE, Lauren Carroll NM

BURMEISTER, Savannah Carroll NM

MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert NM

#34 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOGAN, Anna Wis.-Stevens Point 10.97m  (+2.9) 10

2 HAPPOLD, McKenna Carroll 10.53m  (+3.8) 8

3 PINARDI, Morgan St. Norbert 10.35m  (+3.0) 6

4 SMITH, Miera Marian (Wis.) 10.35m  (+3.0) 5

5 LARSON, Emmy St. Norbert 10.04m  (+1.3) 4

6 BREI, Kayla Michigan Tech 9.74m  (+2.3) 3

7 WAGNER, Brittany St. Norbert 9.55m  (+0.8) 2

8 GOLDEN, Alyssa Carthage 9.48m  (+2.5) 1

9 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 9.24m  (+0.3)

DUNCAN, Kadeesha Marian (Wis.) NM

HOGUE, Lauren Carroll NM

HOEFT, Emily Lawrence NM

LOOMIS, Kate Carroll NM

SQUIER, Kaitlin Carroll NM

#36 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 13.62m 10

2 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 12.90m 8

3 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 12.84m 6

4 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 12.67m 5

5 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 12.00m 4

6 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 11.66m 3

7 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 11.63m 2

8 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 11.45m 1

9 KRUSE, Hannah St. Norbert 11.40m

10 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 10.42m

11 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll 10.42m

12 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 10.37m

13 SCHMID, Taylor St. Norbert 9.06m

14 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll 8.96m

15 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 8.61m

#38 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SLOWEK, Elanta Carthage 46.85m 2(1) 10

2 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 44.54m 2(2) 8
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#38 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 42.89m 2(3) 6

4 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 41.84m 2(4) 5

5 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 39.98m 2(5) 4

6 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 39.67m 2(6) 3

7 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 37.77m 2(7) 2

8 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 36.03m 2(8) 1

9 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 34.86m 2(9)

10 KRUSE, Hannah St. Norbert 32.88m 1(1)

11 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll 32.67m 1(2)

12 OLSON, Morgan Carroll 31.78m 1(3)

13 SCHMID, Taylor St. Norbert 31.29m 1(4)

14 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll 31.13m 1(5)

15 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 31.12m 1(6)

16 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 27.63m 1(7)

17 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 24.91m 1(8)

18 HARDER, Katherine Marian (Wis.) 15.82m 1(9)

NICKERSON, Mallory Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KRUSE, Hannah St. Norbert 32.88m

2 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll 32.67m

3 OLSON, Morgan Carroll 31.78m

4 SCHMID, Taylor St. Norbert 31.29m

5 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll 31.13m

6 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 31.12m

7 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 27.63m

8 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 24.91m

9 HARDER, Katherine Marian (Wis.) 15.82m

Flight 2 of 2

1 SLOWEK, Elanta Carthage 46.85m

2 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 44.54m

3 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 42.89m

4 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 41.84m

5 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 39.98m

6 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 39.67m

7 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 37.77m

8 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 36.03m

9 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 34.86m

NICKERSON, Mallory Unattached NM

#40 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 57.16m 2(1) 10

2 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll 50.29m 2(2) 8

3 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 48.57m 2(3) 6
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#40 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 48.34m 2(4) 5

5 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 46.04m 2(5) 4

6 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 45.07m 2(6) 3

7 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 44.45m 2(7) 2

8 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 42.10m 2(8) 1

9 KRUSE, Hannah St. Norbert 40.05m 1(1)

10 REINDERS, Tori Carroll 39.63m 2(9)

11 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll 38.10m 1(2)

12 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll 38.05m 1(3)

13 REYNOLDS, Caitlin Carthage 35.54m 2(10)

14 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 35.50m 1(4)

15 OLSON, Morgan Carroll 35.00m 1(5)

16 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 34.88m 1(6)

17 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 33.93m 1(7)

18 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 33.47m 1(8)

19 SCHMID, Taylor St. Norbert 26.45m 1(9)

STAUTZ, Amanda Carroll NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KRUSE, Hannah St. Norbert 40.05m

2 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll 38.10m

3 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll 38.05m

4 BICKNASE, Rachel Carthage 35.50m

5 OLSON, Morgan Carroll 35.00m

6 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 34.88m

7 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 33.93m

8 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 33.47m

9 SCHMID, Taylor St. Norbert 26.45m

STAUTZ, Amanda Carroll NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BENNETT, Mia Carthage 57.16m

2 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll 50.29m

3 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 48.57m

4 WILLIS, Elizabeth Carthage 48.34m

5 SCHMIDT, Sarah Carthage 46.04m

6 NICOLAU, Alicia Carthage 45.07m

7 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 44.45m

8 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 42.10m

9 REINDERS, Tori Carroll 39.63m

10 REYNOLDS, Caitlin Carthage 35.54m

#42 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SLOWEK, Elanta Carthage 38.41m 2(1) 10

2 ADAMS, Caitlyn Carroll 35.58m 2(2) 8
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#42 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll 31.95m 2(3) 6

4 HARRIS, Danielle St. Norbert 31.12m 2(4) 5

5 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll 29.30m 2(5) 4

6 EBERLE, Josie Carroll 28.18m 1(1) 3

7 SCHMID, Taylor St. Norbert 27.19m 2(6) 2

8 SOCHA, Alex St. Norbert 25.89m 2(7) 1

9 MEHNERT, Hannah Carroll 25.45m 2(8)

10 TESCH, Aubrey Carthage 25.43m 1(2)

11 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll 24.51m 1(3)

12 BLAGG, Eryn Lawrence 23.49m 2(9)

13 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 23.37m 1(4)

14 HARTWIG, Jessi Carroll 23.32m 1(5)

15 FISCHER, Sierra Carroll 20.34m 1(6)

16 REYNOLDS, Caitlin Carthage 20.12m 1(7)

17 OLSON, Morgan Carroll 20.10m 1(8)

18 VAN HAMMOND, Grace Wis.-Stevens Point 19.00m 1(9)

19 CIHAK, Sydney Marian (Wis.) 9.70m 1(10)

NICKERSON, Mallory Unattached NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EBERLE, Josie Carroll 28.18m

2 TESCH, Aubrey Carthage 25.43m

3 TANGNEY, Courtney Carroll 24.51m

4 BARTH, Nicole St. Norbert 23.37m

5 HARTWIG, Jessi Carroll 23.32m

6 FISCHER, Sierra Carroll 20.34m

7 REYNOLDS, Caitlin Carthage 20.12m

8 OLSON, Morgan Carroll 20.10m

9 VAN HAMMOND, Grace Wis.-Stevens Point 19.00m

10 CIHAK, Sydney Marian (Wis.) 9.70m

Flight 2 of 2

1 SLOWEK, Elanta Carthage 38.41m

2 ADAMS, Caitlyn Carroll 35.58m

3 UITENBROEK, Emily Carroll 31.95m

4 HARRIS, Danielle St. Norbert 31.12m

5 DUNNAM, Erika Carroll 29.30m

6 SCHMID, Taylor St. Norbert 27.19m

7 SOCHA, Alex St. Norbert 25.89m

8 MEHNERT, Hannah Carroll 25.45m

9 BLAGG, Eryn Lawrence 23.49m

NICKERSON, Mallory Unattached NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wis.-Stevens Point UWSP 150
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

2 Michigan Tech MITE 125

2 Carthage CART 125

4 St. Norbert STNO 106

5 Carroll CARR 105

6 Marian (Wis.) MAWI 11

7 Wis.-Oshkosh WISO 10

8 Lawrence LAWR 9

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Carthage CART 200

2 Carroll CARR 140

3 St. Norbert STNO 136.5

4 Wis.-Stevens Point UWSP 95

5 Michigan Tech MITE 93.5

6 Lawrence LAWR 46

7 Marian (Wis.) MAWI 18
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